MINISTRY SCHEDULE

ST MARY - ST MICHAEL - ST GEORGE

September & October 2025

4:00pm St. Mary

Saturday - September 6
Lector Marcia Ernst

Saturday - September 13
Lector Mary Costa

Saturday -September 20
Lector John Kirschner

Saturday - September 27
Lector Becky Cropper

Saturday - October 4
Lector Ron Pearsall

Saturday - October 11
Lector Jane Schwallie

Saturday - October 18
Lector Mary Costa

Saturday - October 25
Lector John Kirschner

9:00am St. Michael

Sunday - September 7
Lector Gracie Blackburn

Sunday - September 14
Lector Tim McKeown

Sunday September 21

Lector Tami Baker
Sunday - September 28
Lector Kown Offutt

Sunday - October 5
Lector Josie Sentney

Sunday - October 12
Lector Andy Arn

Sunday - October 19
Lector Gracie Blackburn

Sunday - October 26
Lector Tim McKeown

Noon St. George
Sunday - September 7
Lector Tom Grennan

Sunday - September 14
Lector Jim White

Sunday - September 21

Lector Donna Clark
Sunday . September 28
Lector Dan Verney

Sunday - October 5
Lector Tom Grennan

Sunday - October 12
Lector Jim White

Sunday - October 19
Lector Donna Clark

Sunday - October 26
Lector Dan Verney



